p a c k a g e ™
photo accessories 2012-2013
AgfaPhoto is used under license of Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG or Agfa-Gevaert NV. For this product a sub-license has been granted by AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH
(www.agfaphoto.com). Neither Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG nor Agfa-Gevaert NV nor AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH manufacture this product or provide any product warranty or
support. Designed in Germany. Manufactured in China. Distributed by: Zeikos International For warranty details, visit our website at www.zeikos.com
Battery Charger
2500mAh AA +
AC/DC Charger

colors providing better contrast. The effect can be seen through the viewfinder and changed by
rotating the filter. The filter factor varies according to how the filter is rotated and its orientation to
the sun.
Warming filters (intensifier)
• Warming filters control the bluish coloration that affects daylight film.
• Remove excessive blue from the effects of electronic flash to a warmer color and makes the color of
human skin look healthier. Excellent filter for portraiture
APFTK58
UPC#: 811709016496
3-piece Professional Multi Coated Filter Kit
Ultraviolet (UV) + Circular Polarizer (CPL) +Warming (intensifier)
circu lar polar izer (cpl )
warming f i l ter ( intens i f ier)
u l trav io let f i l ters (uv)
Available in:
37mm - (APFTK37) UPC#: 811709016885
46mm - (APFTK46) UPC#: 811709016908
49mm - (APFTK49) UPC#: 811709016915
52mm - (APFTK52) UPC#: 811709016472
55mm - (APFTK55) UPC#: 811709016489
58mm - (APFTK58) UPC#: 811709016496
62mm - (APFTK62) UPC#: 811709016502
67mm - (APFTK67) UPC#: 811709016519
72mm - (APFTK72) UPC#: 811709016526
77mm - (APFTK77) UPC#: 811709016533
82mm - (APFTK82) UPC#: 811709016939
86mm - (APFTK86) UPC#: 811709016946
1410 Broadway, 12th Fl, New York, NY, 10018
Fax : 212-658-9401Phone : 800-500-4434
AgfaPhoto is used under license of Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG or Agfa-Gevaert NV. For this product a sub-license has been granted by AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH
(www.agfaphoto.com). Neither Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG nor Agfa-Gevaert NV nor AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH manufacture this product or provide any product warranty or

1410 Broadway, 12th Fl, New York, NY, 10018
Fax : 212-658-9401Phone : 800-500-4434
AgfaPhoto is used under license of Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG or Agfa-Gevaert NV. For this product a sub-license has been granted by AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH
(www.agfaphoto.com). Neither Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG nor Agfa-Gevaert NV nor AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH manufacture this product or provide any product warranty or
support. Designed in Germany. Manufactured in China. Distributed by: Zeikos International For warranty details, visit our website at www.zeikos.com
LIFETIME
LIMITED WARRANT Y
p a c k a g e ™
Ultraviolet + Circular Polarizer
Digital Multi Coated
APCPF58
UPC#: 811709016427
APUVF58
UPC#: 811709016366
Without CPL With CPL
46mm - (APUVF46) UPC#: 811709016748
49mm - (APUVF49) UPC#: 811709016755
52mm - (APUVF52) UPC#: 811709016328
55mm - (APUVF55) UPC#: 811709016335
58mm - (APUVF58) UPC#: 811709016366
62mm - (APUVF62) UPC#: 811709016373
67mm - (APUVF67) UPC#: 811709016380
72mm - (APUVF72) UPC#: 811709016397
77mm - (APUVF77) UPC#: 811709016403
82mm - (APUVF82) UPC#: 811709016762
86mm - (APUVF86) UPC#: 811709016779
Available in:
46mm - (APCPF46) UPC#: 811709016823
49mm - (APCPF49) UPC#: 811709016830
52mm - (APCPF52) UPC#: 811709016342
55mm - (APCPF55) UPC#: 811709016410
58mm - (APCPF58) UPC#: 811709016427
62mm - (APCPF62) UPC#: 811709016434
67mm - (APCPF67) UPC#: 811709016441
72mm - (APCPF72) UPC#: 811709016458
77mm - (APCPF77) UPC#: 811709016465
82mm - (APCPF82) UPC#: 811709016847
86mm - (APCPF86) UPC#: 811709016854
The Digital UV filter absorbs the ultraviolet rays which often makes outdoor photographs hazy and indistinct.
It is a multi-purpose fine-weather filter for color as well as black and white photos and also serves as
a permanent lens protector.
key features:
Digital Multi Coated Ultraviolet (UV) Protector
Light rays which are reflected by any surface become polarized and polarizer filters are used to select which
light rays enter your camera lens. The Circular Polarizer filter allows you to remove unwanted reflections from
non-metallic surfaces such as water, glass etc. It also will enable colors to become more saturated and
appear clearer.
key features:
Digital Multi Coated Circular Polarizer (CPL) Filter
Available in:
1410 Broadway, 12th Fl, New York, NY, 10018
Fax : 212-658-9401Phone : 800-500-4434
AgfaPhoto is used under license of Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG or Agfa-Gevaert NV. For this product a sub-license has been granted by AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH
(www.agfaphoto.com). Neither Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG nor Agfa-Gevaert NV nor AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH manufacture this product or provide any product warranty or
support. Designed in Germany. Manufactured in China. Distributed by: Zeikos International For warranty details, visit our website at www.zeikos.com
LIFETIME
LIMITED WARRANT Y
p a c k a g e ™
APVND58
UPC#: 811709017103
46mm - (APVND46) UPC#: 811709017073
52mm - (APVND52) UPC#: 811709017080
55mm - (APVND55) UPC#: 811709017097
58mm - (APVND58) UPC#: 811709017103
62mm - (APVND62) UPC#: 811709017110
67mm - (APVND67) UPC#: 811709017127
72mm - (APVND72) UPC#: 811709017134
77mm - (APVND77) UPC#: 811709017141
key features:
Available in:
Control brightness without changing the filter
Contrôle la luminosité sans changer le filtre

• For SLR cameras and camcorders
• Prevent loss of camera lens cap
Lens Cap Keeper
APCAPH
811709016588
1410 Broadway, 12th Fl, New York, NY, 10018
Fax : 212-658-9401Phone : 800-500-4434
AgfaPhoto is used under license of Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG or Agfa-Gevaert NV. For this product a sub-license has been granted by AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH
(www.agfaphoto.com). Neither Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG nor Agfa-Gevaert NV nor AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH manufacture this product or provide any product warranty or
support. Designed in Germany. Manufactured in China. Distributed by: Zeikos International For warranty details, visit our website at www.zeikos.com
LIFETIME
LIMITED WARRANT Y
p a c k a g e ™
Camera Accessories
Available in:
52mm - (APHLH52) UPC#: 811709016557
55mm - (APHLH55) UPC#: 811709017004
58mm - (APHLH58) UPC#: 811709016564
62mm - (APHLH62) UPC#: 811709017202
67mm - (APHLH67) UPC#: 811709017219
72mm - (APHLH72) UPC#: 811709017226
77mm - (APHLH77) UPC#: 811709017233
Professional Hard Lens Hood
key features
Available in:
52mm - (APSLH52) UPC#: 811709017011
55mm - (APSLH55) UPC#: 811709017028
58mm - (APSLH58) UPC#: 811709017035
62mm - (APSLH62) UPC#: 811709017240
67mm - (APSLH67) UPC#: 811709017257
72mm - (APSLH72) UPC#: 811709017264
77mm - (APSLH77) UPC#: 811709017271
• Folds down & protects against contrast
• Acts as an front protection
• Reducing uncontrolled stray light
• wide angle mode • standard mode

AgfaPhoto is used under license of Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG or Agfa-Gevaert NV. For this product a sub-license has been granted by AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH
(www.agfaphoto.com). Neither Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG nor Agfa-Gevaert NV nor AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH manufacture this product or provide any product warranty or
support. Designed in Germany. Manufactured in China. Distributed by: Zeikos International For warranty details, visit our website at www.zeikos.com
LIFETIME
LIMITED WARRANT Y
p a c k a g e ™
Snap On Lens Cap
with double-action spring design
• Protect the lens against water splash
• Protect lens surface from dust & shock during storage
• Unique snap on design allows easy installation onto the
lens & one-step removal from the lens
• It fits directly onto the lens with a double-action spring design
key features
Available in:
52mm - (APCAP52) UPC#: 811709017288
55mm - (APCAP55) UPC#: 811709017295
58mm - (APCAP58) UPC#: 811709017301
62mm - (APCAP62) UPC#: 811709017318
67mm - (APCAP67) UPC#: 811709017325
72mm - (APCAP72) UPC#: 811709017332
77mm - (APCAP77) UPC#: 811709017349
Camera Accessories
1410 Broadway, 12th Fl, New York, NY, 10018
Fax : 212-658-9401Phone : 800-500-4434
AgfaPhoto is used under license of Agfa-Gevaert NV & Co. KG or Agfa-Gevaert NV. For this product a sub-license has been granted by AgfaPhoto Holding GmbH